46
Foot
Length
F L
in / µm
±.0005/13
1015A, 2015A / 1016A, 2016A STYLE
.0030 / 75

2015A-10 - W - 3MM - 1.00-G
2016A-12 - W - 1/8-1.00-GM
HOW TO ORDER
MATERIAL
W : Tungsten Carbide Ultra Fine Grain for
Aluminum Wire
Specify Wire Size
WIRE SIZE
Inline and "U" Groove
Inline and 60° "V" Groove
Inline and "U" Groove
Inline and 60° "V" Groove
G The FR and BR are polished and a fine matte finish is within the area of the groove. (Standard)
GM The FR, BR and groove have a matte finish
FOOT OPTIONS
* limited size availability.
** .110" / 2.79mm TDF supplied if required by foot geometry.
*** .1180" / 3.00mm TDF supplied if required by foot geometry.
@ Tolerance +0 / - .0002" / 5µm
NOTE
1/16
1/8
2mm
3mm
.0624 / 1.585
.1249 /  3.172
.0785 / 1.995 @
.1180 / 2.997
.0570 / 1.448 *
.0937 / 2.378 ***
.0630 / 1.600 *
.0985 / 2.502 **
3/4
L
1.00
30mm
.750 / 19.05
.828 / 21.0
1.000 / 25.4
1.181 / 30.0
Tool
Dia
TD
in / mm
±.0001”/3µm
Specified
Length
TDF
in / mm
±.0005”/13µm
TL
in / mm
±.005”/130µm
LA
RG
E W
IR
E